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Spill Control & Environmental -
Ceiling Leak Diverters

Redirect roof or pipe leaks to prevent water damage to
protect your personnel, equipment, and inventory.

• Durable, puncture resistant, and watertight PVC-coated
yellow fabric channels overhead leaks to containers or
oor drains

• Connect to a standard garden hose to drain water
safely away. Flow rate of 12.5 L/min

• Available with high strength magnets for steel rafter
attachment, or grommets for bungee or zip tie
attachment

• Constructed with cinched corners for quick and easy
installation

Colors:
• Yellow

Sizes:
• 152.4cm x 152.4cm
• 213.4cm x 213.4cm
• 304.8cm x 304.8cm
• 365.8cm x 365.8cm
• 457.2cm x 457.2cm
• 609.6cm x 609.6cm
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Spill Control & Environmental -
Ceiling Leak Diverters

General

Brand Justrite

Product Number 2830

Product Family Spill Control & Environmental

Product Group Spill Control & Environmental

Product Name Ceiling Leak Diverters

Update trigger 20210310-1301

Technical Specifications

Material Group PVC
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Ceiling Leak Diverters - Grommets

JEN28300YL
28300

JEN28304YL
28304

JEN28308YL
28308

JEN28315YL
28315

JEN28318YL
28318

JEN28312YL
28312

Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)

Weight
(kg)

JEN28300YL 28300 1.8

JEN28304YL 28304 3.2

JEN28308YL 28308 6.4

JEN28315YL 28315 14.1

JEN28318YL 28318 25.4

JEN28312YL 28312 9.1

Ceiling Leak Diverters - Magnets

JEN28314YL
28314

JEN28302YL
28302

JEN28306YL
28306

JEN28310YL
28310

Art. nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)

Weight
(kg)

JEN28314YL 28314 9.5

JEN28302YL 28302 1.8

JEN28306YL 28306 3.2

JEN28310YL 28310 6.4
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